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Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score 

Performance Level 

0 111 

Level I: Developing 

1 155 

2 180 

3 194 

4 205 

5 214 

6 221 

7 228 

8 234 

9 240 

10 246 

11 251 

12 256 

13 261 

14 266 

15 271 

16 276 

17 280 

18 284 

19 289 

20 293 

21 297 

22 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

23 306 

24 310 

25 315 

26 319 

27 324 

28 329 

29 333 

30 339 

31 344 

32 350 

33 356 

34 363 

35 371 

36 379 

Level III: Accomplished 

37 392 

38 409 

39 437 

40 486 
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